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STATES, ALASKA
AND HAWAII

Leading

Credit

Jewelers

of the Weat

6EKSLEB-LEE

17

STORES
To Serve You

Gensler-Lee

Sells More
Diamonds

Than Any Finn
West of Chicago

•

GENSLER-LEE

Jewelers

San Francisco

Store

818 Market St.

Above Stockton

Over 40 Years
of Service

WESTERN MORTGAGE CORPORATION

43 Sutter Street

REAL ESTATE LOANS
CALIFORNIA MORTGAGE LOAN CORRESPONDENT

METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY DOugias 6300

.-ickioyd Janet nurse h2201 Cal
John agt SPCo

" John W (Edith* msngr Bank of Montreal
h35 Downey

AcTue Aopliance Co (F W Hause N E Hainesi
4203 Gear>- blvd

Auto Body Shop (T C Thomas L E Tonilin-
son ' 930 Alabama

ACME BEER. See Acme Breweries
" Brass Foundry (Richd Rackerbyi 265 Te-

hama
ACME BREWERIES. Karl F Schuster Pres.

E C Sloutcnboreh V'-Pres. Acme Beer,
"Hi* Fulton. Tel Fillmore 3711 "For fur-
ther information see pace 'i~ Buyers'
Guide and left side lines

ACME BUILDING MAINTENANCE COM-
PANY. G B Delfino Mcr. Distributors
Acme Floor Wax. Janitorial Supplies and

- Service. 53.> Broadway. Tel DO uglas 5*38
" Credit & Adjustment Bureau (Milton

Blumeri 25 Taylor R705
Dog Food Co Inc W J Mack pres 261
Minna

Equipment Co F P Slater mgr conveyor
mfrs 840 Harrison

Fast Freight Inc L A Wilson v-pres 244
Cal R702

Floor Co tPaul Sabella Arth Rugerj 1049
^lission

Garage iL F Secreto & M W Berezny) 469
Eddy

Grill Inc Anton Muholberac mgr 700 14th
Hotel 819 Mission

' Leather Products (R V Wright J H Rich-
ards T F Trechteri 1701 Folsom

* Machine Works (F E Pfistert 19 Tehama
' Manufacturing Co Inc Chas Monson pres

planing mill 345 Bay Shore blvd
Mining Co Thos Cox pres 12 Geary R405
Music Co (A D Wickerstrom Saml Hablesi
253 Natoma

Newspictures Inc Sherman Montrose mgr
814 Mission R605

Paper Co lA M and Mrs A R Gordoni 1060
Howard

Produce Co (Jos Mumo Frank Nomellinii
292 Washn

Radio (Henry Gobi Martin Johnson* 1456
Haight

Roofing Co (Henry Dissmeyer) 260 Ocean
av

Sales Products Co (Fredk Squires E P Lee*
mfrs agt 207 Front

VCME SAW & GRINDING WORKS (J Erick-
son A Liebertl "Shop at Vour Door Serv-
ice" for All Kinds of Saw Filine and
Setline, Knives and Cutlery Ground and
Sharpened. 9li4 Bryant. Tel HE miock .MIH4

Social Club 194 Church
Steel Co H F Middleton dist mgr 4'*2

Bryant
ACME STCCCO CO

(W H Bowie*
MANCFACTIRERS OF
EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR STICCO
lUl Vtah corner I'dh. Zone 3
Tel MA rket 3798

Theatre 1249 Stockton
Towel Supply Co (Wm and Otto Kleyn)

544 Market R607
Vending Co (A G Harvey Saml Hables*

253 Natoma
' Welding Co (A G Zaft Wm Sommersi 3154

17th
Acocks Ella M Inds^vkr r3483 22d
Maybelle emp SPCo

Acord Geo F (Dorothy* mgr Sperry & Hutch-
inson Co r So S F

Acornero Arth P (Helen C* h80 Crescio ct ®
' Helen C Mrs typist Modern Vehicle Co

r80 Crescio ct
Acors John C (Clara M* pntr hl057 Florida
Acosta Albt B (Vera) tmstr hl058 Florida
AU USA h585 FeU

• Alice elk r585 Fell
'• Alonso (Phillis* litho h434 Wawona ?
' Anthony (Dorothy) USMM hl75 Peralta av
" Betty waiter M C Crossen r588 Natoma
' Carl (Dorai carp hllOOa Persia av
" Eladio hl519 Webster
" Eleazar A (Blanche' elk h2645 Sacto
" Elvia F with B-K-H Co r585 FeU
" Ezequiel (Mary* whsmn Irving Harris &

Co h585 Fell
" Ezequiel jr r585 Fell
" Fernando B (Isabel* steelwkr h3003 20th ©
" Frances r67 Webster
Frank iCath> USN h824 Goettingen

' Gilbert r707 Shotwell
" Graciela with B-K-H Co r585 Fell
" John h217 Francisco
" John R 'Mary* USMM rl058 Florida
" Jos paintmkr r588 Natoma

ACOSTA
Jos uraA r707 Shotwell
Judith C sten UPRRCo r349 28th av

" Kodora (wid L P> h707 Shotwell
' Letich h434 Wawona
' Lucian LSN rV07 Snotwell
" Manuel (Pearl » cook h625 Vermont
" Mary Mrs hl355 12th av ®
" Pearl clo prsr r625 Vermont
' Peter (Susie i h481 lOth
" Peter jr (Dolores) h479 10th
'• Ralph E 'Mary E) mach h4006 Folsom ©
" Ronald (Jerry) USMC r479 10th
' Vicki r585 Fell
' Wm elk h761 Turk
Acozar Fernando B (Moisia) wldr hl820

Union
Acquadolce Andw (Adela) apt mgr hl310

Church
AcQuilla John h520 Natoma
Acquistapace Evelyn sten SPCo r700 4th av
" Furnia Mrs tchr Pub Sch h3401 Clay
" John (Theresa) driver YCC h700 4th av ®
" Lena r700 4th av
" Leo h591 Waller
Acquisti Enrico (Grace* emp D Ghirardelli

Co h2161 Greenwich
" Grace T emp D Ghirardelli Co r2161 Green-

wich
" Raymond USN r2161 Greenwich
Acra Wm T (Violet) pntr hl921 Geneva av
Acre Madaline Mrs h618 Bush
" Rubic waiter r34l Oak
Acree Chas mot pict opr Avenue Theatre

r506 Burrows
' Robt C elk NB&MICo r312a Lombard
Acri Jos A (Marie* mach ACCo h27 Led-

yard ©
Acropolis Lodge No 350 Knights of Pythias

240 Golden Gate av
Actis Albt (Cleva* jan Pub Sch h238 Geneva

av ©
•' Aldo (Goldie* USA h2639 San Jose av
• Aldo P (IsabeUei USA h661 McAUister
" Angelo (Estelle) mach h279 Munich
' Chas (Mathilda* lab h701 Vienna ®
' Fred T (Aileen) ship elk Ohio Chemical

& Mfg Co hl83 Prague
" Raymond L (Yolanda* whsmn h657 Na-

ples (i.

Actkinson Betty J elk Glens FaOs Ins Co
r3369 26th

Duloin lab r3367 26th
' Erica (wid Wm » h3367 26th
" Rube bus opr MunRy r3367 26th
Acton A O r819 Mission

• Albt T ( Gladys > emp U S Mint hl355 44th
av (S

" Augusta E Mrs h666 O'Farrell
•' B (Alia' h3222 22d
" Bessie L bkpr Johnson & Johnson r Okld
" Betty M priv sec Pac Agencies r7 Casa way
Donald A slsmn Leed's r476 28th av

" Fstle D (Pearl L) h866 Page
" Harry C (Evelyn* mgr Pioneer Suspender

Co r Los Angeles
" John B hl525 Clay
" R L (Margie) slsmn h990 Geary
" Richd S drftsmn hl365a Valencia ©

• Ruth E emp SPCo
" Sabina J teller BofA rl519 Hudson av
" Theresa rl519 Hudson av
" Thos t Bridget' carp hl519 Hudson av
' Wm B (Lillian) law>'er 550 Montgy 8th fl

h827 29th av
AcufI Reba B elk r2486 Great Highway
Acuna Antonio rl61 Ellis
" Delia r62 Pearl
" Everardo (Esther) shoes 1205 Stockton h935

Valleio
" Guillermo hl442 O'Farrell
" Jessie M whsewkr Wellman Peck & Co

h62 Langton
" Jos (Refugio* hn25 20th
" Leora waiter hl54a Russ
Nicolasa A sten U S Immig Serv r223R
Vallejo

Acuri Henry rl478 Page
-Acvedo John E rl441 Sacto
Acver Helen Mrs r543 Silver av
Ada Apartments 20 Adele ct
" Apartments 2647 Mission

r-rni Chiyo elk Jos Magnin Co r San
Mateo

• Katsuhiko (Hideko) rl885 Sutter
" Lucy maid r30 Walnut
'* Tom K baker Orison's Chicken House

rl881 Sutter
Adaian Albt (Mary> lab h473 Oak
' Rose teleg opr WUTCo r473 Oak
Adair Adrian R USA h203 Gonzales dr
' Buddee r814 Cal
• Chas J h666 Post
" Clarence E (Amelia) port eng A-HSSCo

h4106a 17th

ADAIR
" ClifTord (Hattie* hl806 Scott
'• Court Apartments 460 S Van Ness a''
" Danl art dir E P Gerth r San Rafac
" Emma C restrwkr Marming's r582 17tn „•>

" Enoch I (Ellen) emp Pac Dental Labty
h925 Fulton

" Guy (Lillian) cond hl671 Golden Gate av
' Harold C (Valora* dentist 870 Market R862

hl349 17th av ®
" Irene Mrs hSOO Bush
" J emp MNCo
" Jack D USN h58 Halsey rd
" Jas (Johnnie B) lab rl2B9 Turk
" Jas D hl520 Vermont
" Jas E (Eliz) (Associated Home Furnishers*

r Redwood City
" John P (Florence M» slsmn h3862 22d ©
" Jos rl35 3d av
" Jos (Gertrude! sta opr h576 Pennsylva-

nia av
" Jos M police SFPD rl Dolores ter
" Juanita Mrs h3001 Harrison
" Kenneth firemn rSOOl Harrison
' L W h2900 Cabrillo
" Lena T Mrs r2100 Monterey blvd ©
' Leslie G (Florence) USN hl270 Treat av
• Lucille B elk h940 Haight
" Margt L asst librn GSCo r Sunnyvale
" Mary L elk rl349 17th av
" Milton S (Associated Home Furnishers)

h2018 10th av
" Orin W iNorrine H) USA h427 Arballo dr
Otis rl485 Bush

" Roy K examiner RFC r Okld
" Ruth A Mrs pntr Continental Venetian

Blind Co hl75 Alma
" Vivian F emp MNCo
" Wm H page NBC r255 Dolores
Adam Antoan W jr (Jean) police SFPD h523

19th av
" Antone W (Ida) guard HS&LS r2107 Anza
" Chas iron wkr Federal Ornamental Iron &

Bronze Co r2326 21st av
" Frank L rl812 Bush
* Fred rl7 6 3d
ADAM GRANT BUILDING, Grant Co Own-

ers. Buckbee. Thome i- Co. Sole Aeents.
Central Insurance Locality. 114 Sansome.
Office Room (i31. Tel GA rfleld 8i;47

" Hat Stores 119 Kearny and 844 Market
" Herman v-pres Cal Card Mfg Co r Mill

Valley
" Jas publr Masonic World Publishing Co r44

Toledo way
" Jas G (Margt) hl603 Dolores"LB hll88 Pacific av
" Peter M maehy 244 9th r Okld
" Robt A (Jessie) acct h633 Octavia
" Robt C (Delia) h3543 19th
" Robt C jr r3543 19th
" Robt S photo fnshr BPSCo r633 Octavia
" Wm rl76 3d
Adame Adolf A sugarwkr WSR r936 Mc-

Allister
" Dora Mrs r936 McAllister
" Sebastian (Rafaela* sugarwkr WSR r936

McAllister
" Wm (Lupe) gro 429 9th h27 Rausch
Adames Paul A (.Martha Hi mgr Corona Apts

h449 9th
Adami Alex A (Emma M) gro 1241 Taraval

h36 Badger ®
" Chas chauf h840a Filbert
" Dorothy elk r2069c Mission
" Emma I wid H W) hl464 Alemany blvd ®
'* Gabriel (Geraldine» dispr Del Monte Meat

Co hl938 15th av ©
" Geo (Lilai tilestr hl8 Dartmouth ®
" Henry F hl415 Shafter av ©
" Kenneth rl8 Dartmouth
" La Verne sten rl8 Dartmouth
" Lillian sten rl30 Murray
" Ralph iCeserina) with Valente, Marini, Pe-

rata & Co r522 Green
" Roy (Clementina) driver h411 Felton ®
" Virginia Mrs r36 Badger
" Wm J (Violet A* firemn SFFD hl822 40th

av ®
" Wm J (Mary E) tile str h66 Lyell
" Wm J jr (Rose* hl774 24th av
Adamich Frank J patrolmn r2115 Bush
" Harold J elk Strom. Collum & Hoppe r2115

Bush
" Jos H do clnr 1656 Sacto h2115 Bush
ADAMIS ITALO (Atlas Metal Spinning Co)

r San Mateo
" June rll24 Ingerson av
ADAMIS MANLIO (Aneelina A) (Atlas MeUl

Spinninc Co) hir24 InsersOD Av ® Tel
RA ndolph 0113

Adamoli Josephine slswn hl0o9 Leavenworth

WE LOCATE ANYONE ANYWHERE
A COMPLETE DETECTIVE SERVICE

EX brook 4661 KROUT AND SCHNEIDER
155 MONTGOMERY ST.. SAN FRANCISCO

Licensed - BoDded

(See Page 5 2, Buyers' Guide)


